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Candidaturas Admitidas DEFINITIVAS 

Apellidos y Nombre 

7900015204295 
7900017773636 
7900017800035 
7900014997384 
7900014987821 
7900017824151 
7900017739302 
7900017828394 
7900017076350 
7900017729834 
7900017768133 
7900013634843 
7900017254534 
7900013692550 
7900013622410 
7900014021480 
7900017829751 
7900017639184 
7900017098635 
7900017728066 
7900015100713 
7900017526730 
7900015007491 
7900016881854 
7900015035613 
7900017829916 
7900017789605 
7900015361996 
7900017093044 
7900017776551 
7900017823205 
7900017811436 
7900017788074 
7900015382192 
7900014979245 
7900017797831 

ACOSTA PÉREZ, ANA 
ALCALDE DÍEZ, DANIEL 
ALONSO MUÑOZ, VÍCTOR MANUEL 
ÁLVAREZ LOUREIRO, JUAN 
ARAUS SANTAMARÍA, ROBERTO 
ARIAS FRAILE, EVA MARÍA 
ARMAS DÍEZ, ITZIAR 
AVEDILLO GONZÁLEZ, RAMÓN 
BRIONES MENA, ALBERTO 

CUESTA MARTÍNEZ, LEONARDO 
DE LA FUENTE SORO, MARÍA 
DE LA ROSA MORENO, JUAN JESÚS 
DE MIGUEL CASADO, JULIA 
DELGADO GARCÍA, ISABEL 
DURÁN VELAYOS, CÉSAR 
ECHEVERRIA VALIENTE, MARCOS ENRIQUE 
FERNÁNDEZ ARRIBAS, JAVIER 
FUENTE GARCÍA, PEDRO LUIS 
GALÁN VILLARREAL, MARÍA ÁNGELES 
GARCÍA MARTÍN, VIRGINIA 
GIL ALONSO, GUILLERMO 
GÓMEZ PÉREZ, LIDIA 
GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO 
IBÁÑEZ GÓMEZ, SERGIO 
JIMÉNEZ, ANGELA ADORACIÓN 
LAINEZ PALACÍN, FRANCISCO FABIÁN 
LAMBEA ESCALADA, ANTONIO 
LÓPEZ GESTAL, JOSÉ LUIS 
LÓPEZ ROJO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 
LOZANO REGUERO, ALBERTO 
MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, LAIA 
MONTES BLASCO, ESTHER 
MORENO MOYA, ROBERTO 
MOSQUERA RIBEIRO, MARCOS 
MUÑOZ NAVAS, ALBA 
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7900016181531 
7900017817580 
7900015159050 
7900017775151 
7900017834082 
7900015001331 
7900014067766 
7900017393965 
7900013802021 
7900014983296 
7900015049254 
7900017806310 
7900017806590 
7900015372060 
7900017834800 

OLMOS MUÑOZ, ALBA MARÍA 
PEDRAYES SAN MIGUEL, OLAYA 
PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ, DELIA 
REDONDO ORUE, BEATRIZ 
REDONDO REFUSTA, RUBÉN 
RODRÍGUEZ PUIG, CLARA TERESA 
RUIZ BAUTISTA, SAÚL 
RUIZ NUÑO, ÓSCAR 
SÁIZ MANRIQUE, CARMELO 
SÁNCHEZ COLOMA, EMILIO 
SANTAMARÍA VALLEJO, GUILLERMO 
SERRA LÓPEZ, MAITE 
SERRA LÓPEZ, TULIO 
VILLALBA ALBA, MARÍA JESÚS 
ZAMORA SIERRA, José Jesús 
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